VISTE ESPLOSE
EXPLODED VIEWS
VUES ECLATEES
SPRENGZEICHNUNGEN

PA 504 -F 504
PA 504 S -F504S

Mod. 1991

e
Ay

N OTY
ooy

S
SRR RRRRERA

Q.ta

Pos. Codice Descrizione Description Description Beschreibung
Nr. Kodex Q.ty
Code Q.té
Menge
1 81000297/0 ASS. CHASSIS ROSSO ™ RED DECK ASS'Y ENS. CHASSIS ROUGE ROUTES GEHAUSE 1
1A 81000294/0 ASS. CHASSIS GIALLO YELLOW DECK ASS'Y. ENS. CHASSIS JOUNE GELBES GEHAUSE 1
iB 12691800/0 VITE (M8x60) ’ SCREW (M8x60) VIS (M8x60) SCHRAUBE (M8x60) 3
1C  12692080/0 VITE (M8x90) QUANTUM SCREW (M8x90) QUANTUM VIS (M8x90) QUANTUM SCHRAUBE (M8x90) 1
QUANTUM
1D 12521350/0 RONDELLA WASHER RONDELLE _ SCHEIBE 3
1E 12155000/0 DADO NUT E ECROU MUTTER 3
2 22600010/0 PARASSASSI SHONE GUARD PARE-PIERRES PRALLBLECH 1
3 22517854/0 PERNO PIN PIVOT BOLZEN 1
4 22450700/0 MOLLA SPRING _RESSORT FEDER 1
5 81001210/0 ASSE FULCRO MANICO  HANDLE FULCRUM AXLE  __ POINT D’'A PUt MANCHERON  HEBELSTUETZE FUER HOLM 1
6 22446190/0 MOLLA _ SPRING RESSORT FEDER 2
7 22785065/0 SUPPORTO SUPPORT SUPPORT HALTER 2
7A  12522030/0 RONDELLA WASHER RONDELLE 'SCHEIBE 1
8 22595150/0 MANOPOLA . __KNOB L POIGNEE GRIFF 1
9 81006827/0 PARTE INF. MANICO LOWER HANDLE PARTIE INF. MANCHERON UNTERHOLM 1
10 81006935/0 PARTE SUP. MANICO UPPER HANDEL PARTIE SUP. MANCHERON OBERHOLM 1
11 12819201/0 VITE . SCREW VIS SCHRAUBE 2
12 22680006/1 RONDELLA WASHER __ RONDELLE SCHEIBE 2
13 2239900/0 MANOPOLA KNOB POIGNEE FRIFF 2
14 12293200/0 DADO NUT ECROU SCHRAUBENMUTTER 1

casTel qARdEN EQUIPMENT spa
| - 31033 CASTELFRANCO VENETO - ITALY R

TF (0423) 493161 - TX 433359 GARDEN ITALY

FAX (0423) 498404

CN 71502709/1

Printed in ltaly by TYP'O




Pos.

Nr.

Codice
Kodex
Code

12139150/0
12139100/0
22174013/0
22465576/0
22465575/0
22463019/0
22672110/

81004395/1

22672105/0
12508120/0
22041940/0
12736825/0
12736850/0
22060880/0
12728625/0
22038401/0
81001212/0
12530150/0
81007242/0
81007292/0
22122200/0
12521350/0
12155000/0
22110275/0
22545142/0
12731350/0
81001220/0
22446180/0
12729600/0
12523040/0
12436050/0
81001214/0
12530150/0
81007234/1

81007238/1

22122200/0
12521350/0
12155000/0
22110275/0
22545142/0
12731350/0
81003278/0
22397000/0
12788880/0
12154330/0
81007044/0

12729600/0
22192001/1
91004800/0
22710169/0
22710162/0
12728640/0
81001203/0
81007291/0
12727791/0
12292102/0
81006425/0
81002106/0
90006000/0
81008559/0

- rDescrizione

LINGUETTA (PP @25)
LINGUETTA (PP @122)
DISTANZIALE (PP 62 ¢522)
MOZZO (PP 62 25)
MOZZO (PP 62 &522)
MOZZO (PP 80 @22)
RONDELLA

LAMA

RONDELLA

MOLLA A TAZZA
BUSSOLA o
VITE (PP 62) # 94X
VITE (PP 80)

CARTER CINGHIA
VITE

BRONZINA -

ASSE RUOTE ANT.
RONDELLA

RUOTA @170 BIANCA
RUOTA @170 GIALTA,
CUSCINETTO
RONDELLA

DADO

COPRIMOZZO
PIASTRINA

VITE

ASTA

MOLLA

VITE

ROSETTA

PIASTRINA

ASSE RUOTE POST.
RONDELLA

RUOTA @210 BIANCA
RUOTA @210 GIALLA
CUSCINETTO
RONDELLA

DADO

COPRIMOZZO
PIASTRINA

VITE

LEVA REGOLAZIONE
MANOPOLINA

VITE

DADO

ASS. ACCELERATORE
UNIVERSALE

VITE

FASCETTA

ASS. SACCO

PARTE SUP. SACCO .
PARTE INF. SACCO
VITE ,
SUPPORTO SACCO

SUPPORTO AGGANCIO |

VITE

DADO

TELAIO

TELA SACCO

ASS. SACCO IN TELA
DOTAZIONE VITERIA

Description

KEY (PTO @25)
KEY

SPACER (PTP 62 222)
HUB (PTO 62 z25)
HUB (PTO 62 @22)
HUB (PTO 80 @22)
WASHER

BLADE

WASHER
CONICAL SPRING
BUSH

SCREW (PTO 62)
SCREW (PTO 80)

_BELT GUARD

SCREW

BUSHING  ~

FRONT WHEELS AXLE
WASHER

JWHEEL @170 WHITE

YELLOW 5170 WHEEL
BEARING

WASHER

NUT

HUB CUP

STOP PLATE

- SCREW

ROD

SPRING

SCREW

WASHER

PLAQUE

REAR WEELS AXLE

. WASHER

WHITE @210 WHEEL

- YELLOW @210 WHEEL

BEARING
WASHER
NUT

HUB CUP
STOP PLATE
SCREW
LEVER ASS'Y
KNOB
‘SCREW

NUT
UNIVERSAL ACCELERATOR

SCREW

cLAMP -

GRASS BOX SS'Y

UPPER GRASSOBOX PART
LOWER GRASSBOX PART.
SCREW N
GRASSCATCHER SUPPORT
HITCH

SCREW

NUT

DECK

FABRIC BOX

‘GANVAS GRASSCATCHER ASS'Y ENSEMBLE SAC EN TOILE

SCREW OUTBOX

Description

LANGUETTE (PF @525)
LANGUETTE
ENTRETOISE (PF 62 2122)
MOYEU (PF 62 2525)
MOYEU (PF 62 @22)
MOYEU (PF 80 522)
RONDELLE

LAME

RONDELLE

RESSORT

DOUILLE

VIS (PF 62)

VIS (PF 80)

CARTER PROTECTION
VIS

COUSSINET

AXE ROUES AVANT
RONDELLE

ROUE 170 BLANCHE
ROUES 5170 JAUNE
COUSSINET
RONDELLE

ECROU

COUVRE MOYEU
PLAQUETTE

vis

TIGE

RESSORT

VIS

RONDELLE
PLAQUETTE

AXE ROUE ANTERIEURES
RONDELLE

ROUE 210 BLANCHE
ROUES @210 JAUNE
COUSINET

_ RONDELLE
' ECROU

COUVRE MOYEU
PLAQUETTE

Vis

LEVIER

POIGNEE

VIS

ECROU
ACCELERATEUR
UNIVERSE

VIS

'COLLIER

ENS. BAC COMPLETTE

_ PARTIE SUP. DU BAC

PARTIE INF. DU BAC
viS
SUPPORT BAC

SUPPORT ACCROCHAGE BAC

VIS

ECROU

CHASSIS

TOILE POUR SAC

DOTATION VISSERIE

Beschreibung

FEDER KEIL (MW 2525)
FEDER KEIL

DISTANZRING (MW 62 & 22)

HALTER (MW 62 @25
HALTER (MW 62 2522)
HALTER (MW 80 &522)
SCHEIBE

MESSER

SCHEIBE
TELLERFEDER
SCHEIBE )
SCHRAUBE (MW 62)
SCHRAUBE (MW 80)
SCHUTZ

SCHRAUBE
BRONZELAGER
VORDERRADER ACHSE
SCHEIBE -
RAD z170 WEIB
GELBES @170 RAD
KUGELLAGER
SCHEIBE

MUTTER
RADKAPPE
PLATTICHEN
SCHRAUBE

STAB

FEDER
SCHRAUBE
SCHEIBE
PLATTICHEN
HINTERRAEDER ACHSE
SCHEIBE

WEISSES @210 RAD
GELBES @210 RAD
KUGELLAGER
SCHEIBE

MUTTER

RADKAPPE
PLATTICHEN
SCHRAUBE

HEBEL

GRIFF

SCHRAUBE

MUTTER
UNIVERSALGASZUG

SCHRAUBE
SCHELLE

KORB SATZ
KORBA OBERTEIL
KORB UNTERTEIL
SCHRAUBE
KORBHALTER
KUPPLUNG
SCHRAUBE
MUTTER
GEHAUSE

TUCH FUER SACK
KOMPLETTER SACK
SCHRAUBEN SATZ

T

L O N G AP AN S AR ot 0N DR ANND N~ BR oot bt 2 N

Q.ta
Q.ty
Q.1e

Menge

© == a W

N SR

\




